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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PT N B QR (LOT 2)

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-31-66

4-29-68
6-5-92
2-2-00
9-16-02

4-8-03

UNDERWOOD WILLIAM %H&TP
HEAD DONALD E & RU

ATRICIA H
10-4

BOLES ELVA RAY & EDITH M MC COMBS

BOLES ELVA RAY & EDITH M
BOLES ELVA RAY

LEFFEL HARRY R& TERESA J
SAGRAVES GREGORY E & RHONDA J

M TR

M 2 TRS

2 TRS NO C.F.
SP NO FEE
SP 80,000

S.P. 110,000



